Campionato Xunta de Galicia distancia SPRINT

sa. 16/11/2024 18:57
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os orsal Nombre Club Tiempo
Masculino 15 (1) 53km 105m 9C

1 4312 Fouz Sanchez, Rodrigo LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO 34:35
Masculino 17 (3) 6,4km 115m 11C

1 4478 Somoza Seoane, Anxo Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 21:11

2 4617 Casado Nufez, Martin Betanzos OP BETANZOS 23:48

3 4473 Silvarrey Oreiro, Diego Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 34:24
Elite (8) 9,0km 290m 13C

1 4623 Lopez Costoya, Francisco Javier Betanzos OP BETANZOS 36:52

2 4815 Rodriguez Lopez, Rodrigo Ivan LUGO COMPAS 39:01

3 4604 Serantes Abal, Eloi Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA 45:21

4 4352 Sardinero Gonzalez, Alan Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA 47:04

5 4582 Lagos Carrera, Julio Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA 50:19

4488
4828
4474

Carballo Moran, Ruben

Fernandez Casalderrey, Gonzalo

Silvarrey Oreiro, Marcos

Masculino 21 (2)

1

4536 Vergara Villarnovo, Moises

4439

Orizales Lopez, Oscar

Masculino 40 (7)

OO WER

4226
4587
4493

Marin, Alex
Oujo Ageitos, Joaquin
Morlan Rodriguez, Jose Angel

4542 Amil Fernandez, Carlos

4444
4261

4224 Liste Rodriguez, Francisco Manuel

Pedre Vazquez, Manuel
Canedo Monasterio, Jacob

Masculino 50 (11)

O~NO U WNE

4477
4615
4618
4420
4357
4247
4475
4609

4796
4311
4271

Somoza Argibay, lvan

Casado Bravo, David

Chas Gomez, Roberto

Lopez Peiteado, Antonio Javier

Alvarez Estévez, Enrique Luis

Romero Capa, Carlos Mario
Silvarrey Redondo, Fernando

Victorero Rey, Jorge
Fernandez Souto, José Manuel

Fouz Rodriguez, Marcos
Lépez Pérez, Jose Miguel

Masculino 60 (3)

1
2
3

4605
4319

4373 Carballo Fernandez, Juan Carlos

Serantes Maneiro, Camilo
Parga Andon, Pedro

Ordes SEO
Nigran RAZA PALLEIRA
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID

7,3km 190m 9C

Ferrol MONTANA_FERROL
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID

80km 240m 9C

Nigran RAZA PALLEIRA
Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA
Ordes SEO

O Porrifio BUDINORAID
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID
A Corufia ARTABROS

Pontevedra AROMON

7,7km 195m 10C

Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID
Betanzos OP BETANZOS
Betanzos OP BETANZQOS
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID
Pontevedra AROMON
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID
Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA

LUGO COMPAS
LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO
A Coruiia ARTABROS

59km 125m 9C

Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA
LUGO FLUVIAL_LUGO
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID

Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Abandona

56:11
No sale

28:28
28:28
29:57
30:54
34:52
37:14

No sale

25:35
28:52
30:54
33:37
34:38
49:11
52:21
1:10:50

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.
No sale

26:50
28:05
39:37
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Feminino 17 (2) 6,1km 110m 11C

1 4816 Rodriguez Sobrado, Lia LUGO COMPAS 30:53

4817 Rodriguez Sobrado, Noa LUGO COMPAS No sale
Feminino 20 (1) 6,4km 130m 11C

4616 Casado Nufiez, Eva Betanzos OP BETANZOS No sale
Feminino Elite (4) 79km 190m 13C

1 4364 Bello Rodriguez, Olalla Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 38:27

2 4281 Pineiro Varela, Maria A Coruifia ARTABROS 40:56

3 4436 Naya Mancebo, Paula Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 48:37

4809 Martinez Gomez, Sofia LUGO COMPAS No sale
Feminino 40 (3) 7,2km 150m 10C

1 4767 Lopez Eyo, Tania Cuntis XESTEIRAS 35:08

2 4257 Veiga Garcia, Carla Pontevedra AROMON 38:05

3 4585 Miguez Sampedro, Susana Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA 39:06
Feminino 50 (2) 6,6 km 140m 9C

1 4612 Barreira Vazquez, Maria Esther Betanzos OP BETANZOS 37:02

2 4433 Mosquera Azar, Paulina Andrea Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 42:06
Absoluta Parellas (2) 84km 195m 12C

1 4769 Arufe V./Pedre F., Javier/Natalia A Corufia LICEO 47:10

2 4720 Otero R./Veiga J., Alberto/Martin As Neves VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS 53:43
Iniciacién Equipos (1) 70km 150m 11C

4741 Barros F./Leiras R., Alejandro/Ruben

Bici Eléctrica (2) 9,1 km
1 4592 Oujo Pouso, Gelasio
2 4280 Pifeiro Portela, Jorge

Promocion (2) 7,0 km

1 3 Sanmartin Otero, Andrés
2 Tirado Val, Miguel

Pontedeume MONTBREAMO

280m 12C

Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA
A Corufia ARTABROS

150m 11C
Sen Club
Sen Club

Error en tarj.

48:41
54:54

31:56
Error en tarj.



